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
or stop by the ALS office: 

at 68 PLC 

Workshop Dates: 
April 5,12,19 

9:00am-12:00pm 

Fee: $125 
Workshop includes 

materials, instruction and 
access to CBT practice exams 

90 commons dRivE • 338-4000 
www.universitycommons.com 

This is ThE LiFe iN coueGe LiviNG! 
• wAsheR/dRYeR 
• cLose TO 
cAmPus 

on bus RouTe 
• eLecTRomc 
aLaRMs 

PRivaTe 
beDRoows/ 
iNdiviDuaL 
LeAses 

• COMPUteR LaB, 
coPieR, aND Fax 
avaiuaBLe 

• decKed out 
KiTcHen 

• POOL 
• BasKeTbaLL/ 

VOLLeYBaLL 
COURTS 

• WORKOUT 
FaciLiTies 

sTaRTing at $335 
RoommaTe 
maTcHing seRvice 

• 10 & 12 mo. 
LeAses 

Spring 2003 Tutorial Support 
Academic Learning Services, 68 PLC 346-3226 

CH 223 
PHYS 232 
FR 103 
FR 203 
SPAN 103 
SPAN 103 
SPAN 203 

4:00 MW MATH 095 4:00 MW 
5:15 MW MATH 111 3:00 MW 
4:00 MW MATH 111 4:00 MW 
4:00 UH MATH 111 4:00 UH 
4:00 MW MATH 112 4:00 UH 
4:00 UH MATH 112 3:00 MW 
3:00 MW MATH 242 4:30 UH 

MATH 251 3:00 MW 
MATH 251 4:00 MW 

To participate in these groups, register *■?? 
and pay fees at ALS, 68 PLC. Ail groups 

1 n *** 4 UU UM 

meet 2 hours per week. If you need 
assistance in courses other than those 
listed, registry printouts are available mat 
list qualified tutors. There is no charge for this printout 

For more information contact, ALS: 68 PLC, or call 346-3226. 

205 HELP WANTED 
Camp Counselors- Teach Gymnas- 
tics, Tennis, A&C, & more at award- 
winning camps in PA. Apply @ 
www.pineforestcamp.com 
Change the life of a child this sum- 
mer. Staff needed for camp near 
Portland. Michael, 503-231-9484 
Wildland Firefighters Exciting Out- 
door Summer Job. Apply before end 
of term to schedule class: 1322 N. 
30th St., Springfield, 10am-4pm. 
746-7528. No experience needed- 
training provided. 
The YWCA of UO is looking for a 
Financial Coordinator to help with 
the Race Against Racism Spring 
2003. For more information contact 
us at 346-4439 or ywca@gladstone. 
Deadline April 4. AA/EOE/ADA 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
BEAUTIFUL HOME Avail. April 15, 
5 bdrm, 2 bath. Hardwood floors, 
gas heat, nice backyard w/deck. 
Great Neighborhood. $1,375. 
1135 E. 36th. 343-6000 

GORGEOUS 
Very nice, 100 year-old restored 
small studio house (no bedroom). 3 
blks to campus. NO DOGS, cat ok. 
$525 + deposit on lease. 579-1568 
3 bdrm 1 & 1/2 mi. from UO. Cute 
and funky. 25 E. 32nd. $790 Chi- 
nook Properties 484-0493. 
3 brdms, 1 extra lg., 2 bath,. Large 

deck, fenced yard, w/d, d/w, furnish- 
ed. Close to campus. $1200/mo. 
Avail. March 30th (503) 245-3492. 

KWMMli'IMIJIIililUiiail 
NEW OPPORTUNITY. Nice 1 bdrm 
west edge of campus, $430 now, 
$330 beginning June 1st. 735 E. 
17th, no pets. 343-2114, 344-1583 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
“TOTALLY REMODELED ** 

1 & 2 bdrms. Hardwood floors, 
new carpet, everything newl Start- 
ing at $395. Only 2.5 miles from 
campus. 344-4619 

AVAILABLE NOW 
1 week free rent 

Patterson Manor 
1085 Patterson 

611 E. 11th 
1 bedroom $460-$495 

Call 485-7776 

UniversityManor 
745 E. 15th 

2 bedroom-$650 
Call Doug 485-9773 

Charming one bedroom-upstairs 
of old house, spacious, 

wood floors, 
307 1/2 E. 14th $550 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED) 
Large, well-maintained 2 bdrm. Ap- 
pliances, parking, lawn care. 670 E 
15th, $615.484-7469. 

963 Ferry #1 
Desirable 1 bedroom apartment in 
historical building, hardwood floors, 
fireplace, laundry on site, off-street 
parking, close to campus and res- 

taurants lease $525 
535 E. 14th #3 & M 

2 bedroom units. Range & refrigera- 
tor. Water/sewer/garbage paid. 

$450 + deposits. Lease. 
2 weeks free rent. 

BELL REAL ESTATE 
CALL 688-2060 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★•a-** 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

953-7336 
Spacious 2 bdrm, 2 bath, patio. 

Laundry, free parking. Close to UO 
& Safeway. No pets/smkg. Quiet 

policy. $650. 
$200.00 Off Your 2nd Month’s 

Rent 
Month-to-Month 

Firtree Apartments 1149 Ferry 
Street 

1-2 Bedroom Apartments 
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